(iv) подлежит оплате в [Лондоне] по 
письменному требованию Держателя 
ценных бумаг; 

(v) выдается на срок не менее одного (1) 
года, такой период начинается с 
соответствующей даты или ее годовщины, 
в зависимости от обстоятельств. 

(v) is issued for a minimum period of three 
hundred and sixty four (364) days, such 
period commencing on the Relevant Date or 
the anniversary thereof as the case may be; or 

(b) a guarantee or bond which:- 

(i) has been provided by a Party for the 
purpose of securing all or part of such Party's 
obligations relating to Decommissioning;